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DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28117NCMooresville

103 Mayfair Rd

16740

949Other

15.74877X

42.0749.932,344

42.1950.072,351

84.264,695

4,695

5,572

X3.002.001.663.61

X452.431.009.9045.70

X23.701.003.007.90

X3.002.001.663.61

X115.501.007.0016.50

X12.601.001.807.00

X3.002.001.663.61

X3.002.001.663.61

X23.701.003.007.90

X83.301.007.0011.90

X66.501.007.009.50

X472.501.0013.5035.00

X41.721.002.8014.90

X127.051.0010.5012.10

X0.231.000.102.30

X32.201.002.3014.00

X1,212.121.0033.3036.40

X82.261.001.8045.70

X82.261.001.8045.70

X91.401.002.0045.70

X32.201.002.3014.00

X35.651.002.3015.50

X143.501.007.0020.50

X7.801.002.003.90

X890.531.0029.4030.29

X673.761.0018.5136.40

X516.751.0019.5026.50

X22.561.004.704.80

X22.561.004.704.80

X296.451.0012.1024.50

X-1.37-1.610.643.44




